Sorge/Settendorf
14. Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter) - Starterliste

Richter: Thomas Mrodzinsky (C)

Beginn: 18.05.2025 08:00

Nr. Startzeit
Gruppe 1
1 08:00:00
2

3
Gruppe 2
4

5

6
Gruppe 3
7

8

9
Gruppe 4
10

1

12
Gruppe 5
13

14

15
Gruppe 6
16

17

18
Gruppe 7
19

20

21
Gruppe 8
22

23

24
Gruppe 9
25

26

27
Gruppe 10
28

29

30
Gruppe 11
31

KNr.

439
419
438

415
417
429

432
435

430

434
430

425

434
432
428

426
427
433

427

424

431

440

475

443

444
441

459

12

Pony Pferd

Jolly Junter
Feine Freude

Ciwi

Fenna
Rosi

Maria

Unlimidet
Kirabell

Kleine Tante

Cadja
Kleine Tante

Wolke

Cadja
Unlimidet

Nebrasko

Nena
Maik

Cappuchino

Maik
Nala

Fuchsi

Hummel
Nala

Crannard Gloves Dun

Caprimond
Jumpings Kassandra

Serena 66
Bahretals Brisbane
Olenka

La Vie est Belle

Nublino

Anzahl Nennungen: 38

Startfolge: C

Stand: 17.05.2025 20:12:32 Uhr

Teilnehmer Nat.

Wienold, Marieluis
Jahr, Joann

Himmel, Patrick

Leichsenring, Lea
Korner, Sandy

Eilzer, Lisbeth

KrauB3, Zoey
ReiRmann, Zoe

Markstein, Lucy

Seifert, Frido
Thiller, Martha

Kérner, Sandy

Sekowa, Pauline
Schmidt, Leni

Wiese, Carlotta

Schnelle, Hailey
Dinger, Peppina

Jansch, Mia

Illig, Leila
Gerold, Maxi

Ruselack, Tina

Wolf, Lena
Niesel, Pia

Schmidt, Mila

Schneemann, jule
Moller, Lara

Bauer, Gina-Marie

Jacob, Kira

Lautsch, Pia

Béhm, Klara GER
Arndt, Elisabeth GER

NZ

1/2



Nr. Startzeit
32

Gruppe 12

33

34

KNr.

396

458

Pony Pferd

Uljenna Dbg.

G Bahretal Raja

Crannard Gloves Dun

AK

Teilnehmer

Paeplow, Florentine

Sobeck, Doreen

Schumann, Miriam

Nat.

GER

GER

Ergebnis

NZ

1
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